Felbridge Inter-Schools Grass Roots Show Jumping Qualifier
Sunday, September 26, 2021

Class 1

9am
70
69
68
9.10.
82
83
84
9.20.
57
56
55
9.30.
45
44
43
9.40.
8
5
6
9.50.
75
27
18
10am
3
66

Class 2

10.20.
70
69
68
71
10.32
60
58
56
55
10.44
48
47
46
11.53

12.05

12.27

40cm X Poles
Horse

Sacha
Lacey Tomos
Smartie

Tonto
Bubbles
Tonto

Coca
Schnapps
Meg

Golden Fudge
Oliver
Oliver

Trevor
Smallander Kingdom
Trevor

Bomber
Lucky
Hallows Lily Rhosyn

Bryni
Twyford Jaunty

50cm
Horse

Sacha

Lacey Tomos
Smartie
Blossom

Billy Boy
Sprite
Schnapps
Meg

Lughill Bruce
Larry
Blue

Trewogan Cockbird
Lucky

Bubbles

TBC

Pye

Floss

Smallander Kingdom
Monty

Charles
Chip

Top Arena

Dulwich Prep Cranbrook
Dulwich Prep Cranbrook
Dulwich Prep Cranbrook

Surrey Hill
Surrey Hills
Surrey Hills

Cumnor House
Cumnor House
Cumnor House

Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls

Atelier21
Atelier21
Atelier21

Marlborough House School
Great Walstead
Bethany School

Shipley Sc
Ardingly Prep Audrey has alrec

Top Arena

Dulwich Prep Cranbrook
Dulwich Prep Cranbrook
Dulwich Prep Cranbrook
Dulwich Prep Cranbrook

Cumnor House
Cumnor House
Cumnor House
Cumnor House

Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls

Great Walstead
Great Walstead
Great Walstead
Great Walstead

Atelier21
Atelier 21
Atelier 21
Atelier 21

Chailey School
Chailey School

9am

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only

10.20am

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Individual Only
Individual Only



12.31

10 Manordeilo Gee Pee
9 The Bushbaby
12.37
75 Bomber
73 Harry
67 Schnapps
64 Rain
12.49
85 Coco
52 Llanidan Lupin
49 Sammy
17 Lifar Loulabella
1pm
12 Tamarillo
80 Schnapps
81 Johnson
87 Jake
Class 3 60cm
Horse
1.15pm
86 Bobby
1.18
73 Harry
71 Blossom
72 Anthony
1.27
48 Lughill Bruce
47 Larry
46 Blue
50 Lulu
1.31
40 Pricilla
39 Diamond Geezer
38 Monty
36 Pasha
1.43
29 Bubbles
32 Santigma Orinocco
31 Champ
74 Spangles
1.55
11 Lady Lace
10 Manordeilo Gee Pee
9 The Bushbaby
2.02
13 Barton Tom
12 Tamarillo
22 2.08 Rusty
2.12
87 Jake
85 Coco
81 Johnson
80 Schnapps
2.20.
59 Bobby
52 Llanidan Lupin
49 Sammy
42 Doonbeg Lady

1.32

Dorset House
Dorset House

Marlborough House School
Dulwich Prep Cranbrook

Surrey Hill

Harrodian

Burgess Hill Girls
Rusper Primary School

Seaford

Handcross

Hurst

Battle Abby School

Bill Kear Arena

Cumnor House School

Dulwich Prep Cranbrook
Dulwich Prep Cranbrook
Dulwich Prep Cranbrook

Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls

Team Chailey
Team Chailey
Team Chailey
Team Chailey

Great Walstead
Great Walstead
Great Walstead
Great Walstead

Dorset House
Dorset House
Dorset House

Seaford
Seaford

St Teresa's Equestrian

Battle Abby School
Surrey Hill

Hurst

Handcross

Cumnor House

Harrodian

Burgess Hill Girls

Uplands Community College

Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

1.15pm

Individual Only

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only



35
4
33
20
1.44
19
17
15
67
1.56
64
4
88

Class 4
Bridle No
2.30.

36
39
54

2.39
65
38
40

2.48
63
62
61

2.57
26
25
24
23

3.01
72
50
51
42

41
35
34
31
3.25
32
22
20
3.37
19
15
12
14
3.49
7
1

Class 5
Bridle No
51

34

19

2

Blaenpennal jackardia The Howard School

Monty Atelier 21

Ballyard Gordon's School

Beenie Shipley Equestrian

Bentley Oathall Community College
Lifar Loulabella Rusper Primary School

Popstars Easter Bonne Farlington School
Schnapps

Rain

Monty Atelier 21

Fancy That Battle Abby School
Horse Class Notes
Pasha Team Chailey
Diamond Geezer Team Chailey
Rosscon Jennifer Team Chailey
Bridie Chailey School
Monty Team Chailey
Pricilla Team Chailey

Cloonaghmore Mitzi BcBenenden

Billy Boy Benenden

Sir Lancelot Benenden

Firene Imberhorne School

Lucky Sam Imberhorne School
Williamstown Bella Imberhorne School

Silver Surprise Imberhorne School

Anthony Dulwich Prep Cranbrook
Lulu Burgess Hill Girls

Rodney Burgess Hill Girls

Doonbeg Lady Uplands Community College

Tonabrocky Grey Lad Lancing College
Blaenpennal jackardia The Howard School
Blossom

Champ Great Walstead

Santigma Orinocco Great Walstead

Rusty St Teresa's Equestrian
Beenie Shipley Equestrian

Bentley Oathall Community College
Popstars Easter Bonne Farlington School
Tamarillo Seaford

Garton Tom Seaford

Poppy Atelier 21

Gracie

Horse Class Notes

Rodney Burgess Hill Girls

Blossom

Bentley Oathall Community College

Smokey

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

2.30pm

Section

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only

4.15pm

Section

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only






